
CIRCUITO CONA 2021 - 4ª ETAPA
Parnamirim - RN 21.11.2021
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Viviane Peixoto Dos Santos
Pennafort
COMaNE
Course : D Sênior B
Distance : 5300m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:36:34 (18'13"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 82 00:07:40 709m 10'49"/km
2. 91 00:08:49 00:16:29 395m 22'19"/km
3. 95 00:04:22 00:20:51 494m 8'50"/km
4. 96 00:04:27 00:25:18 450m 9'53"/km
5. 111 00:03:25 00:28:43 347m 9'51"/km
6. 115 00:18:33 00:47:16 604m 30'43"/km
7. 108 00:03:31 00:50:47 268m 13'07"/km
8. 94 00:13:40 01:04:27 531m 25'44"/km
9. 103 00:09:49 01:14:16 553m 17'45"/km

10. 102 00:05:23 01:19:39 316m 17'02"/km
11. 126 00:12:18 01:31:57 211m 58'18"/km
12. 100 00:02:05 01:34:02 106m 19'39"/km
13. 999 00:02:32 01:36:34 280m 9'03"/km
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